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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Provisional Rank list for MCom_Fin Degree Programme 2022

Total Seats : 12

Split up: DA-1, Sports-1, Cultural-1,SM-5, EZ-1, MU-1,LC-0, OBX-0,OBH-0,EWS-1, SC-2, ST-0

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Main Index Remarks

1 22003976 ARCHANA S Hindu/General 1 979.630

2 22004335 CELIN MARY
JOSEPH Christian/General 1 969.890

3 22002076 SARATH CLETUS Christian/Latin 1 955.720

4 22000315 MUHAMMED
SHABIL. K.P Islam/Muslim 1 952.180

5 22000721 ASWATHI . T . K Hindu/Ezhava 1 951.870

6 22000013 NEVIL
MENACHERY Christian/General 1 951.260

7 22001623 JOMOL A J Christian/Latin 1 948.720

8 22000027 VAISHNA P C Hindu/Ezhava 1 948.020

9 22005987 RAJITHRAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 945.000

10 22006103 PRADEEP C Hindu/OBH 1 941.520

11 22006514 JASMINE THOMAS Christian/General 1 941.500

12 22001912 HRIDYA RAJKUMAR Hindu/General 1 941.300

13 22006028 RIJIL C H Hindu/Ezhava 1 940.240

14 22004221 FAYIDA.M Islam/Muslim 1 939.230

15 22006470 SHIFA MARRIYA VB Islam/Muslim 1 936.260

16 22001673 FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 1 935.920
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17 22000193 DHANALAKSHMI S Hindu/EWS 1 934.950

18 22001847 NADHA MOL T B Islam/Muslim 1 934.070

19 22000073 ARYA S JOHN Christian/Latin 1 932.170

20 22000408 VANDANA T Hindu/OBH 1 929.100

21 22006544 SHIFANA VS Islam/Muslim 1 922.140

22 22003449 VARUNA V PAI Hindu/General 1 919.370

23 22000082 VASUNDHARA .T.P Hindu/OBH 1 916.000

24 22001388 ANGEL K T Christian/Latin 1 910.310

25 22004244 FATHIMA NASRIN
C K Islam/Muslim 1 908.850

26 22001150 AKSHARA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 908.750

27 22003355 ELDHO BABU Christian/General 1 908.080

28 22002155 APARNA U N Hindu/General 1 907.150

29 22006317 SREEJAYA N Hindu/OBH 1 905.020

30 22000687 RUKSANA K S Islam/Muslim 1 905.000

31 22003119 MUHAMMED
MUNAVIR T Islam/Muslim 1 902.760

32 22000156 RADHIKA SURESH Hindu/General 1 902.220

33 22000637 ANAGHA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 901.000

34 22001505 MOHAMMED
NIHAL Islam/Muslim 1 898.720

35 22001523 APARNA PRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava 1 897.450

36 22000956 GRACE ANTONY Christian/Latin 1 896.840

37 22004856 ATHUL M MENON Hindu/General 1 895.980

38 22000886 ARDRA A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 894.980

39 22004825 ANN MARIYA K
JOMON Christian/General 1 893.660

40 22002547 MEKHA P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 892.510

41 22002720 SREELAKSHMI S S Hindu/EWS 1 891.220

42 22000405 A VARSHA Hindu/OBH 1 890.630

43 22002493 THANSI NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 889.940
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44 22002100 ANURAG P
KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 1 883.000

45 22000836 SANDHRA K S Christian/General 1 880.920

46 22004260 ATHIRA T Hindu/General 1 880.480

47 22000154 ARDRA ESWAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 879.630

48 22006657 DIYA CELIN V.T Christian/General 1 878.170

49 22006293 NAJIYA NASREEN Islam/Muslim 1 875.920

50 22003685 VRINDA UNNI Hindu/General 1 875.690

51 22002320 AFTHAB
MOHAMMED K A Islam/Muslim 1 875.000

52 22000195 HANNA MUSTHAFA Islam/Muslim 1 874.720

53 22001044 FATHIMA LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 1 872.000

54 22002657 ASWANI
SASIKUMAR Hindu/General 1 871.700

55 22006623 KEERTHANA
RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 871.000

56 22004401 BEENA LEKSHMI R Hindu/SC 1 870.000

57 22001642 KAVERI P.V Hindu/General 1 867.180

58 22006668 HRIDHYA NAIR /0 1 866.670 Withheld

59 22001944 ELDHOSE JOHN Christian/General 1 866.520

60 22003835 APARNA V NAIR Hindu/General 1 865.580

61 22000857 SHAHARBAN
SHERIEF Islam/Muslim 1 865.000

62 22000811 ANIE MERLIN Christian/Latin 1 864.990

63 22003321 VARSHA K R Hindu/SC 1 863.050

64 22006552 KAVYA SHIBU Hindu/General 1 860.300

65 22006250 AMEENUL MUHMIN
K Islam/Muslim 1 860.000

66 22001250 AMAL PAUL Christian/General 1 859.610

67 22003610 SREELAKSHMI P R Hindu/General 1 859.530

68 22000391 BISMYMOL K B Hindu/SC 1 858.750

69 22003626 JANAKI VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 858.670
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70 22003016 MINNU JOSEPH Christian/General 1 855.590

71 22001163 DEVAPRIYA C
ASOKAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 854.000

72 22002562 SAHYA SUNNY Christian/General 1 853.990

73 22006560 ARCHANA M C Hindu/OBH 1 853.100

74 22006130 SUMISH S PARAYIL Christian/General 1 853.000

75 22000373 ANTONY BIJOY D
SILVA Christian/Latin 1 852.860

76 22003075 METILDA SANTIYA
KV Christian/Latin 1 852.460

77 22006093 JYOTHI SABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 852.000

78 22001495 SREELAKSHMI OA Hindu/OBH 1 849.940

79 22001768 SONA SABU Hindu/SC 1 846.000

80 22001669 RAHMATH M A Islam/Muslim 1 846.000

81 22005190 ANUSREE
THIRUTHI Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.260

82 22004636 SHARUN P SANKER Hindu/EWS 1 843.700 Withheld

83 22006531 PARVATHY C Hindu/General 1 843.520

84 22000278 HIDAYA
KUNJUMON Islam/Muslim 1 843.000

85 22000658 MARY ANGEL
FERNANDEZ Christian/Latin 1 842.850

86 22001626 GOURILAXMI M
RAAJ Hindu/SC 1 842.670

87 22001176 LAMIYA
THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 1 839.690

88 22000351 K V KRISHNAPRIYA Hindu/OBH 1 838.380

89 22000889 ANANYA C MANOJ Hindu/SC 1 837.820

90 22005976 ANUSHA
VARGHESE Christian/EWS 1 836.500

91 22002494 AMRUTHA
SADASIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 836.000

92 22002772 SHRUTHY C R Hindu/General 1 836.000

93 22005021 DELNA THOMAS Christian/General 1 833.300
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94 22000875 GOPIKA GOPI Hindu/ST 1 833.030

95 22003462 VYSHNAVY
UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 830.000

96 22003753 AMITHA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 826.430

97 22000129 ANISHMA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 1 825.640

98 22000150 FATHIMA
SHAHANA PK Islam/Muslim 1 825.400

99 22000183 RABIYATHUL
ADABIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 825.260

100 22001343 SREELAKSHMI
KRISHNAKUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 825.000

101 22000671 ANGEL MARY
JAYAN Christian/Latin 1 824.540

102 22001576 PARVATHI P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 823.040 Withheld

103 22001714 SEENUMOL
JAYACHANDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 820.610

104 22000407 APARNA LAL
JOSEPH Christian/General 1 820.000

105 22004093 KAVYA M R Hindu/Ezhava 1 819.880

106 22002159 SWATHI RAMESAN Hindu/OBH 1 819.100

107 22003977 FATHIMA P S Islam/Muslim 1 819.000

108 22006595 FAHAMIDHA
JABEEN V T Islam/Muslim 1 818.790

109 22004293 AYSHATH
SHAHAMMA A Islam/Muslim 1 818.480

110 22000894 SUNAINA K A Islam/Muslim 1 817.110

111 22000223 RAMSEENA
BACKER Islam/Muslim 1 817.000

112 22001438 GEETHU M Hindu/EWS 1 816.720

113 22002114 ANNU ROCKY Christian/Latin 1 816.000

114 22005627 NIKHILA V Hindu/OBH 1 815.760

115 22002001 ANTONIO
JAMASTIN Christian/Latin 1 815.550

116 22006543 ANZIL RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 1 815.060

117 22005192 ASWIN RAJ Hindu/General 1 815.000
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118 22002052 SOJA THOMAS Christian/EWS 1 815.000

119 22004487 ADITHYA KRISHNA Hindu/SC 1 813.950

120 22005760 MOHAMMED
NIYAS. T Islam/Muslim 1 813.920

121 22005640 SRUTHY LAKSHMI
K Hindu/Ezhava 1 812.580

122 22001358 FATHIMA NISIYA T
S Islam/Muslim 1 811.000

123 22003077 K. KRISHNA
PRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava 1 811.000

124 22001256 NEETHU KP Hindu/OBH 1 809.810

125 22002780 TESSY FRANKLIN Christian/Latin 1 809.370

126 22005825 MUHAMMED
MINHAJ MK Islam/Muslim 1 809.100

127 22001361 SANDRA
SURENDRAN Hindu/SC 1 808.960

128 22005002 MEGHA S NAIR Hindu/General 1 808.000

129 22003424 SANJANA J KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 806.110

130 22006214 ANUSREE K P Hindu/OBH 1 805.000

131 22000531 SHEFNA SHERIN K
S Islam/Muslim 1 803.200

132 22000696 AJU K JOSE Christian/General 1 802.880

133 22000892 AKHILA MOHAN Hindu/General 1 802.750

134 22000488 AMBILY T L Hindu/Ezhava 1 802.000

135 22001745 STANA MARIA P J Christian/Latin 1 800.830

136 22003436 SMITHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 800.670

137 22002337 ATHIRA
HARIDASAN Hindu/General 1 800.590

138 22005215 ANUSHA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 800.040

139 22004196 THANHA A A Islam/Muslim 1 800.000

140 22001255 ROHIL R Hindu/OBH 1 796.810

141 22000462 SILPA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 796.740

142 22003338 MOHAMMED
RASHID CP Islam/Muslim 1 795.000 Withheld
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143 22000353 AMEEN AHSAN Islam/Muslim 1 795.000 Withheld

144 22006061 DEVIKA AJESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 795.000

145 22005328 AAVANI
SIVADASAN Hindu/SC 1 794.440

146 22003446 SHIBINA
MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 1 794.000

147 22001771 MUHAMMED SIYAD
K Islam/Muslim 1 793.800

148 22001656 TREESA TISHA
JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 793.480 Withheld

149 22000940 SANDEEP S Hindu/Ezhava 1 792.930

150 22005207 ANAGHA P Hindu/General 1 792.640

151 22004838 ATHULYA K A Hindu/EWS 1 791.810

152 22005188 RANJU T N Hindu/General 1 791.110

153 22003444 ARCHANA T H Hindu/EWS 1 789.350

154 22000786 ASLAM ALI M A Islam/Muslim 1 788.000

155 22006204 AFNA P Islam/Muslim 1 787.300

156 22002618 FEMEENA V Y Islam/Muslim 1 786.290

157 22003780 ABHIRAMI.K.S Hindu/Ezhava 1 786.000

158 22001316 S A FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

159 22002631 ALIYAMOL Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

160 22002083 SANDRA SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 785.000

161 22002805 ADARSH P Hindu/EWS 1 785.000

162 22003353 NANDANA M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 784.660

163 22002839 FARZANA M N Islam/Muslim 1 783.030

164 22000517 HARIPRIYA T
VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 1 783.000

165 22001107 DEVIKA
SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 782.200

166 22003499 ARPANA R MENON Hindu/General 1 781.400

167 22000088 BELLA ROY Christian/General 1 781.160

168 22005548 RIMA R B Hindu/Ezhava 1 780.980
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169 22001444 ANJANA K G Hindu/OBH 1 780.810

170 22005399 DEVIKA M N Hindu/General 1 780.000

171 22005172 VEENA M G Hindu/OBH 1 778.000

172 22006187 ROZEENA Christian/General 1 778.000

173 22002970 ASHNA BENNY Christian/General 1 777.760

174 22006239 ARYA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 1 774.000

175 22005632 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 1 773.740

176 22004067 ABHIJITH A U Hindu/General 1 773.300

177 22004449 DIYA MARY
ROSHEN Christian/General 1 772.000

178 22003295 KRISHNA
SASEENDRAN P S Hindu/OBH 1 770.720

179 22001946 VISHAKHA YADAV /0 1 769.000

180 22005959 SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.340

181 22000330 ASWANTH RAJ A P Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.300

182 22001580 STEFI T F Christian/Latin 1 767.820 Withheld

183 22000293 LAKSHMI P K Hindu/Ezhava 1 767.000

184 22000585 LAKSHMI
NANDANA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 766.460

185 22002741 SURYA P S Hindu/SC 1 765.340

186 22001664 GHOSHA M G Hindu/OBH 1 765.000

187 22005022 NIMNA K C Hindu/Ezhava 1 764.590

188 22003359 RAJIV M
VARGHESE Christian/General 1 764.590

189 22002672 JESONA MARIA
PHILIP Christian/General 1 764.000

190 22000020 JYOTHIKA S NAIR Hindu/General 1 762.770

191 22000599 AMBILY E C Hindu/OBH 1 761.210

192 22006532 RAMLATH P S Islam/Muslim 1 761.000

193 22002375 SOUMYA K S Hindu/General 1 758.000

194 22003364 GREESHMA
BRIJITH JOSEPH Christian/EWS 1 757.800
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195 22000261 FATHIMA NOURIN
P.N Islam/Muslim 1 757.000

196 22006047 FOUSIYA M R Islam/Muslim 1 755.700

197 22003304 SHIMYA K Hindu/OBH 1 754.720

198 22002691 MEENAKSHY
SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 754.170

199 22001674 KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/OBH 1 753.000

200 22006113 AKHIL C N Hindu/OBH 1 752.620

201 22000995 AZZA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 752.000

202 22000675 ZEENA N.M Islam/Muslim 1 751.000

203 22004804 MARIA THOMAS Christian/General 1 750.600

204 22003933 NIDHINA N S Hindu/SC 1 750.000

205 22000071 AISWARYA
CARMEL K M Christian/Latin 1 750.000 Withheld

206 22004970 FATHIMA
FARHANA V K Islam/Muslim 1 749.400

207 22004749 AISWARYA A B Hindu/Ezhava 1 747.430

208 22004291 ANJANA SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 745.910

209 22003207 SIDHARTH SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 745.000 Withheld

210 22000784 NEERAJA R Hindu/General 1 743.480 Withheld

211 22000638 MANJIMA T B Hindu/SC 1 743.340

212 22001158 ABHIRAMI J Hindu/OBH 1 743.000

213 22004396 FAIZA K A Islam/Muslim 1 742.680

214 22002448 SISIRA DINESAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 742.510

215 22004879 AMEERA .A Islam/Muslim 1 741.300

216 22005593 USVA
KAMARUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 1 740.510

217 22006458 MUHAMMED
SUHAIB P N Islam/Muslim 1 740.470

218 22000532 LAKSHMI M S Hindu/General 1 740.000

219 22006592 AMAYA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 739.170

220 22003099 LIMY A S Hindu/SC 1 738.760
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221 22003332 SAMUEL ROY Christian/Latin 1 738.650

222 22005766 RAHESH. E Hindu/Ezhava 1 737.930

223 22004232 ASWINRAJ K V Hindu/SC 1 737.040

224 22000548 AYSHA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 737.000

225 22000695 KARUN RAJ Hindu/General 1 736.760

226 22000101 SHEETAL
RAGHUTHAMAN Hindu/SC 1 735.950

227 22005654 LAYANA V Hindu/OBH 1 735.450

228 22002913 MERIN JOYCE Christian/Latin 1 734.910

229 22005148 ABHIRAMI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 734.750

230 22005908 RABIYA M V Islam/Muslim 1 734.720

231 22000449 GREESHMA SABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 733.770

232 22006308 GAYATHRI
MURALEEDARAN N Hindu/OBH 1 732.930 Withheld

233 22000219 KEERTHANA
JAIKUMAR Hindu/General 1 730.670

234 22004021 ATHULYA T C Hindu/OBH 1 730.500

235 22006352 FABI SULTHAN K N Islam/Muslim 1 730.280

236 22000260 DEEPTHI V Hindu/General 1 730.000

237 22001730 KRISHNAPRIYA C J Hindu/Ezhava 1 729.530

238 22003621 ASHNA SHIBU Christian/Latin 1 729.180

239 22002218 PRAVADA K M Hindu/General 1 728.000

240 22001275 JISHNA N P Islam/Muslim 1 727.170

241 22004670 FEBINA UMMER Islam/Muslim 1 727.000

242 22006062 B ARCHANA Hindu/OBH 1 726.560

243 22000881 MIDHUN AM Hindu/General 1 726.520

244 22000896 LIVYA BABU Christian/Latin 1 724.840

245 22001941 SARA IMTIYAS Islam/Muslim 1 724.720

246 22005662 FIDHA P S Islam/Muslim 1 724.200

247 22005418 GAYATHRI M Hindu/OBH 1 724.000
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248 22000502 AISWARYA
LAKSHMI K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 723.070

249 22003969 ABHINANDH T M Hindu/Ezhava 1 722.480

250 22005332 HASHIM K Islam/Muslim 1 721.490

251 22004369 ADITHYA A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 720.580

252 22005543 NIVEDA N J Hindu/EWS 1 718.920

253 22003309 NIHAL K K Islam/Muslim 1 717.700

254 22000877 NAVYA SATHEESH Hindu/SC 1 716.000

255 22001299 SANIYA SAJI Christian/General 1 715.000

256 22000400 DANIEL GEORGE Christian/Latin 1 714.990

257 22005052 NANDANA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 714.520 Withheld

258 22005932 ANUSRI P M Hindu/OBH 1 712.640

259 22000460 ADITHYA V S Hindu/SC 1 710.200

260 22003160 ANNA ANUSHA I V Christian/Latin 1 709.370

261 22003961 APARNA S NAIR Hindu/EWS 1 709.200

262 22005964 GODWIN SHAJU Christian/EWS 1 706.300

263 22003197 ADARSH J
PRAKASH Hindu/General 1 705.560

264 22003405 AFRIN BAIJU Christian/General 1 705.240 Withheld

265 22005614 MUHAMMEDALI
SHIHAB P Islam/Muslim 1 704.970 Withheld

266 22006678 MARIA ALEX
JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 704.260 Withheld

267 22001031 DIVYA
DHARMARAJAN Hindu/OBH 1 703.400

268 22004515 NIKHIL K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 702.220

269 22001736 DEYONMON
SUNNY Christian/EWS 1 700.830

270 22001208 SNEHA
SURENDRAN Hindu/SC 1 700.000

271 22001116 SHAHABAZ C P Islam/Muslim 1 700.000 Withheld

272 22003735 MUHAMMED
JUNAID VP Islam/Muslim 1 698.760
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273 22000575 ANJANA.V Hindu/OBH 1 696.200

274 22001895 ATHULYA.M.V Hindu/OBH 1 695.900

275 22001640 M INDHU SATHISH Hindu/Ezhava 1 694.000

276 22004206
SAZNA
THANKAPPAN
RAWTHER

Islam/Muslim 1 693.000

277 22002385 ARDRA ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 692.820

278 22000271 ARAVIND M Hindu/SC 1 692.100

279 22004801 ANEESHA EUGIN Christian/Latin 1 691.220

280 22006075 ARCHANA DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.110

281 22006069 PRATHYURAJ P P Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.000 Withheld

282 22001733 SNEHA
HANUMANTH NAIK Hindu/General 1 690.000

283 22003361 RETHIKA SOHINI Christian/Latin 1 689.590

284 22001219 AISWARYA BABU Christian/ST 1 689.000

285 22006510 NEHA MANOJ Hindu/General 1 688.650

286 22000388 JESNA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 687.820

287 22001108 AKHIL K K Christian/Latin 1 687.340

288 22003583 MAYA M P Hindu/SC 1 687.320

289 22003391 GOPIKA V L Hindu/SC 1 684.280

290 22001781 LENA SABU Hindu/SC 1 683.000 Withheld

291 22001578 NANDU
NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 1 681.220

292 22002417 AN MARIYA K SAJU Christian/General 1 676.820

293 22000367 LAKSHMI O K Hindu/OBH 1 676.580

294 22000541 ASHWIN KUMAR K Hindu/Ezhava 1 674.820

295 22004883 ARJUN P C Hindu/SC 1 674.680

296 22004992 SWARNA K S Hindu/General 1 670.000

297 22001353 NANDHINI PB Hindu/SC 1 670.000

298 22005123 ASHIK NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 668.740

299 22003204 ASHWIN ASHOK Hindu/OBH 1 666.620
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300 22003284 ATHULYA K R Hindu/SC 1 664.480

301 22001207 MIFTAH T V Islam/Muslim 1 664.170

302 22002529 VANDANA V V Hindu/OBH 1 664.000

303 22004719 LILLY NIYA
VARGHESE Christian/Latin 1 664.000

304 22001906 A S AFSHAN
SHERIEF Islam/Muslim 1 663.950

305 22006598 SURYA K K Hindu/OBH 1 663.700

306 22004144 ANJU PURUSHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 663.000

307 22000452 GOPIKA
RAVINDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 662.070

308 22002102 MARY JEENA P J Christian/Latin 1 656.560

309 22001189 VAISHNAVI U K Hindu/General 1 655.180

310 22003990 SHILPA M S Hindu/OBH 1 655.030

311 22004365 SARANYA
UTHAMAN Hindu/SC 1 654.000

312 22006480 ANJANA KRISHNAN
K U Hindu/OBH 1 653.680

313 22006191 JOSNA P D Christian/Latin 1 651.750

314 22002407 ANJU DAS Hindu/OBH 1 651.670 Withheld

315 22001368 SHAHANAS K N Islam/Muslim 1 648.000

316 22003108 DIVYA DEEPTHI Christian/Latin 1 646.000

317 22002081 VYSHNAVI M B Hindu/Ezhava 1 645.830

318 22006650 HARSHIYA C.A Islam/Muslim 1 645.000 Withheld

319 22003644 B SABARI KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 644.000 Withheld

320 22004223 NANDAKRISHNAN
V Hindu/General 1 643.270

321 22006569 BEKCY CLARENS
WILSON Christian/OBX 1 642.720

322 22002251 JESNA MARY Christian/Latin 1 641.330

323 22005928 VIBITHA.K Hindu/SC 1 640.510

324 22004626 VISMAYA C Hindu/SC 1 637.000

325 22002108 SHILJA JOHNSON Christian/Latin 1 636.000
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326 22003452 SHARBIYA
BASHEER Islam/Muslim 1 635.090

327 22001881 SHIJIN.C Hindu/SC 1 634.440

328 22001043 BOBIN GEORGE Christian/General 1 632.000

329 22006528 HARSHA M Hindu/OBH 1 631.290

330 22003000 APARNA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 630.220

331 22000763 HEFZIBA ANNA
THAMPY Christian/General 1 630.000 Withheld

332 22000458 AMEENA A S Islam/Muslim 1 625.540

333 22001967 AFSAL AHAMMED
V Islam/Muslim 1 625.000

334 22000277 DHANALAKSHMI
PD Hindu/OBH 1 623.420

335 22003086 DEVIKA FAMIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 623.000

336 22001802 HELNA HENRY
ROCHA Christian/Latin 1 623.000

337 22003018 MEGHA MUKUNDH Hindu/Ezhava 1 623.000

338 22001839 ZAMEER FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 1 622.820

339 22001994 SREERAJ S K Hindu/SC 1 622.190

340 22005064 ANJALI P No_Religion/No_relig 1 622.000

341 22006421
MOHAMMED
FAZALURAHMAN
KM

Islam/Muslim 1 621.810

342 22000803 GOKUL G NAIR Hindu/General 1 621.040

343 22005027 MUBAS M H Islam/Muslim 1 621.000

344 22002768 KRISHNAPRIYA
SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 620.000

345 22001260 ANANDU
KRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 618.840

346 22006164 GAYATHRI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 618.150

347 22005127 ARUN P Hindu/SC 1 617.700

348 22003285 ANAGHA RAJ Hindu/SC 1 616.470

349 22004912 NIDHIN M Hindu/SC 1 616.100

350 22006614 SHARMILA S Hindu/SC 1 615.130
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351 22005821 SREESHMA SASI P Hindu/SC 1 612.360

352 22002888 ROBIN T JOHNY Christian/EWS 1 610.550

353 22005919 ANAMIKA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 610.130 Withheld

354 22002169 KAVYA K C Hindu/General 1 608.850

355 22004029 ABDUL BARIH P Islam/Muslim 1 608.790

356 22006594 VISMAYA M K Hindu/SC 1 607.880 Withheld

357 22003505 ANJALI ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 604.340

358 22005038 RAYYANA P M Islam/Muslim 1 604.300

359 22002698 NEENU FARSIN A Islam/Muslim 1 604.210 Withheld

360 22005082 ANSHID M K Islam/Muslim 1 600.000 Withheld

361 22004797 AISWARYA P S Hindu/OBH 1 600.000 Withheld

362 22000685 SREELAKSHMI
RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 600.000

363 22006095 AZEEM
MOHAMMED M A Islam/Muslim 1 599.000

364 22002726 AMINATHUL
FARZANA M H Islam/Muslim 1 598.000

365 22005049 ALSH JAI J
PRAKASH Hindu/SC 1 594.860

366 22002054 PRIYA P Hindu/SC 1 593.700

367 22002020 SILPA K S Hindu/SC 1 592.430

368 22001410 ANUPAMA O H Hindu/General 1 589.350

369 22001469 CV ANJALI Hindu/Ezhava 1 588.580

370 22004494 SREELAKSHMI K Hindu/SC 1 585.400 Withheld

371 22004742 AKSHAY VIJAY Hindu/Ezhava 1 583.000

372 22006120 MEGHA SOMAN Hindu/SC 1 583.000

373 22006342 BABY RINSHA K P Hindu/SC 1 580.000

374 22002477 ASWANI KRISHNA
K Hindu/SC 1 578.470

375 22003291 DEVIPRIYA Hindu/SC 1 571.550

376 22004022 ALEENA SURESH Hindu/SC 1 571.200
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377 22001409 ARSHAD P U Hindu/OBH 1 567.000

378 22002577 SANGEETHA M Hindu/ST 1 564.670

379 22000031 MUHAMMED
BADUSHA O N Islam/Muslim 1 564.000

380 22003935 AKSHAY B Hindu/Ezhava 1 562.570

381 22000921 ASWATHY M Hindu/OBH 1 561.480

382 22006066 MOHAMMED
AJMAL P Islam/Muslim 1 554.430

383 22000446 SIJIMOL SAJI Christian/Latin 1 553.510

384 22006498 SHILPA C Hindu/OBH 1 547.110

385 22001737 SAFNA MAHIN Islam/Muslim 1 545.560

386 22006584 ANJANA T Hindu/SC 1 544.700

387 22003319 ANAND KRISHNA P
K Hindu/Ezhava 1 540.510

388 22003352 ANNIE ASHLIN N J Christian/Latin 1 540.280 Withheld

389 22000125 FATHIMATHUL
HASNA K Islam/Muslim 1 540.280 Withheld

390 22006596 BHAGYALAKSHMI
S DHEER Hindu/SC 1 540.000

391 22006478 GOUTHAM T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 528.000

392 22005596 PRAPANCH Hindu/Ezhava 1 527.870

393 22002063 RITHVIGA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 527.500 Withheld

394 22003175 AISWARYA S Hindu/General 1 526.670 Withheld

395 22003450 HIBA SHERIN T P Islam/Muslim 1 526.330 Withheld

396 22001790 AMRITHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 526.000

397 22001013 ANUPAMA P Hindu/SC 1 525.280

398 22005812 DHANYA P Hindu/SC 1 525.000

399 22004714 DEESHA C T Hindu/SC 1 521.670

400 22000898 DEEPTHI M D Hindu/SC 1 515.000

401 22001204 VISHNUPRIYA R Hindu/OBH 1 514.640

402 22004003 NIMILA KL Christian/Latin 1 512.620
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403 22004565 ANUMODHU GOPI Hindu/SC 1 509.020

404 22005088 ANAND SEELAN K Hindu/Ezhava 1 508.070

405 22000626 FARDHEEN K
RAFEEQUE Islam/Muslim 1 507.000

406 22005920 RANEETA ANTONY Christian/Latin 1 505.000 Withheld

407 22004599 SHONIMA R Hindu/Ezhava 1 505.000

408 22005779 MANOOP MOHAN No_Religion/No_relig 2 503.980 Withheld

409 22003259 MELNET P SAM Christian/General 1 501.000

410 22003214 ASHEEKA
HANNATH. PV Islam/Muslim 1 500.000 Withheld

411 22000918 MIRSHADH P P Islam/Muslim 1 500.000 Withheld

412 22000919 GAYATHRY T J Hindu/Ezhava 1 498.670 Withheld

413 22000512 SREEKANTH K
SALIM Hindu/Ezhava 1 495.000

414 22005178 HARIKRISHNAN T
R Hindu/OBH 1 494.000

415 22003625 ASWATHY S Hindu/ST 1 491.110

416 22002067 LAKSHMI JEEVAN Hindu/SC 1 486.650

417 22001835 SILPA A K Hindu/SC 1 485.000

418 22004716 ANANYA C T Hindu/SC 1 485.000

419 22005528 MOHAMMAD
SAFEER Islam/Muslim 1 479.400

420 22004729 ARCHANA C T Hindu/SC 1 476.670

421 22001791 DIBIYA WILSON Christian/EWS 1 475.000

422 22001435 KRISHNAPRIYA V Hindu/Ezhava 1 471.670

423 22002528 SHITHA K Hindu/OBH 1 471.000

424 22006442 SNAHITHA BABU Hindu/OBH 1 470.500

425 22000087 AMARNATH M R Hindu/SC 1 470.000

426 22003776 RISHANA K Islam/Muslim 1 468.750

427 22000596 SAJIN P SAJI Christian/General 1 467.140

428 22003666 DEEPA MOL L Hindu/OBH 1 460.000 Withheld
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429 22006391 JOMIN JOHNSON Christian/ST 1 454.280

430 22002261 MOHAMMED NIYAS
KP Islam/Muslim 1 452.000

431 22001047 NISHIL C Hindu/Ezhava 1 448.060

432 22000439 ASHLYMOL DANIEL Christian/OBX 1 439.320

433 22001200 GANESH P K Hindu/General 1 434.670

434 22001524 HELGA SHINE Hindu/SC 1 432.500

435 22002085 SANIKA T T Hindu/Ezhava 1 420.000

436 22000735 THAJULHAK R V Islam/Muslim 1 418.000

437 22004130 SUDHINA N S Hindu/SC 1 416.670

438 22001261 SALINI M P Hindu/OBH 1 411.390

439 22001481 IYER DEEPIKA
KUMAR /0 1 400.000 Withheld

440 22003047 SRUTHIMOL T Hindu/OBH 1 373.330

441 22003045 PRAVEENA M B Hindu/General 1 370.000

442 22000906 RIFAHEEN. A Islam/Muslim 2 366.670

443 22003451 SHIYAS Islam/Muslim 1 360.480

444 22002128 JYOTHISHA P Hindu/SC 1 343.670

445 22005775 HASHIR V Islam/Muslim 1 333.330 Withheld

446 22000228 AKHIL M Hindu/OBH 1 333.330

447 22004309 NIJIL P Hindu/SC 1 329.330

448 22001247 ANJALI P Hindu/General 1 328.610

449 22004513 MURALEEDHARAN
I P Hindu/SC 1 310.640

450 22001670 SREEPRIYA R Hindu/SC 1 309.170

451 22004456 MUHAMMED FARIS
P Islam/Muslim 1 300.000 Withheld

452 22002026 SUBITHA K Hindu/General 1 289.000

453 22002106 JAYASREE K Hindu/ST 1 250.000

454 22005475 MUHAMMED FAYIS
A Islam/Muslim 1 240.000
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455 22002456 VYSHNAVI BABU C
K Hindu/SC 1 239.330

456 22000884 MOHAMMED AL
AMEEN M Islam/Muslim 1 208.330

457 22000610 MIDHUN K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 200.330

458 22000370 AHAMMED
RINSHAD K.T Islam/Muslim 1 166.670

459 22004822 SOWPARNIKA C D Hindu/Ezhava 1 77.290 Withheld

460 22002393 ASWATHY R Hindu/SC 1 53.500 Withheld

461 22004043 ASWANIC Hindu/SC 1 15.000 Withheld

462 22003586 MUHAMMAD
FAYAS P S Islam/Muslim 1 5.000

463 22002681 ABDU RAFI CV Islam/Muslim 1 0.000 Withheld

464 22003922 KATHIRVEL S /0 1 0.000 Withheld

465 22002574 KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/EWS 1 0.000 Withheld

466 22003994 ROHITH C R Hindu/OBH 1 -5.000 Withheld

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Main Index Remarks

1 22000721 ASWATHI . T . K Hindu/Ezhava 1 951.870

2 22000027 VAISHNA P C Hindu/Ezhava 1 948.020

3 22005987 RAJITHRAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 945.000

4 22006028 RIJIL C H Hindu/Ezhava 1 940.240

5 22001150 AKSHARA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 908.750

6 22000637 ANAGHA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 901.000

7 22001523 APARNA PRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava 1 897.450

8 22000886 ARDRA A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 894.980

9 22002547 MEKHA P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 892.510

10 22002100 ANURAG P KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 1 883.000

11 22000154 ARDRA ESWAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 879.630

12 22006623 KEERTHANA RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 871.000

Withheld
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13 22003626 JANAKI VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 858.670

14 22001163 DEVAPRIYA C ASOKAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 854.000

15 22006093 JYOTHI SABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 852.000

16 22005190 ANUSREE THIRUTHI Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.260

17 22002494 AMRUTHA SADASIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 836.000

18 22003753 AMITHA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 826.430

19 22000129 ANISHMA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 1 825.640

20 22001576 PARVATHI P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 823.040 Withheld

21 22001714 SEENUMOL
JAYACHANDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 820.610

22 22004093 KAVYA M R Hindu/Ezhava 1 819.880

23 22005640 SRUTHY LAKSHMI K Hindu/Ezhava 1 812.580

24 22003077 K. KRISHNA PRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava 1 811.000

25 22003424 SANJANA J KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 806.110

26 22000488 AMBILY T L Hindu/Ezhava 1 802.000

27 22003436 SMITHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 800.670

28 22005215 ANUSHA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 800.040

29 22000462 SILPA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 796.740

30 22006061 DEVIKA AJESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 795.000

31 22000940 SANDEEP S Hindu/Ezhava 1 792.930

32 22003780 ABHIRAMI.K.S Hindu/Ezhava 1 786.000

33 22002083 SANDRA SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 785.000

34 22003353 NANDANA M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 784.660

35 22001107 DEVIKA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 782.200

36 22005548 RIMA R B Hindu/Ezhava 1 780.980

37 22005959 SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.340

38 22000330 ASWANTH RAJ A P Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.300

39 22000293 LAKSHMI P K Hindu/Ezhava 1 767.000

40 22000585 LAKSHMI NANDANA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 766.460
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41 22005022 NIMNA K C Hindu/Ezhava 1 764.590

42 22004749 AISWARYA A B Hindu/Ezhava 1 747.430

43 22004291 ANJANA SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 745.910

44 22003207 SIDHARTH SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 1 745.000 Withheld

45 22002448 SISIRA DINESAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 742.510

46 22006592 AMAYA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 739.170

47 22005766 RAHESH. E Hindu/Ezhava 1 737.930

48 22005148 ABHIRAMI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 734.750

49 22000449 GREESHMA SABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 733.770

50 22001730 KRISHNAPRIYA C J Hindu/Ezhava 1 729.530

51 22000502 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 723.070

52 22003969 ABHINANDH T M Hindu/Ezhava 1 722.480

53 22004369 ADITHYA A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 720.580

54 22005052 NANDANA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 714.520 Withheld

55 22004515 NIKHIL K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 702.220

56 22001640 M INDHU SATHISH Hindu/Ezhava 1 694.000

57 22002385 ARDRA ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 692.820

58 22006075 ARCHANA DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.110

59 22006069 PRATHYURAJ P P Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.000 Withheld

60 22000541 ASHWIN KUMAR K Hindu/Ezhava 1 674.820

61 22004144 ANJU PURUSHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 663.000

62 22000452 GOPIKA RAVINDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 662.070

63 22002081 VYSHNAVI M B Hindu/Ezhava 1 645.830

64 22003644 B SABARI KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 644.000 Withheld

65 22003000 APARNA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 630.220

66 22003086 DEVIKA FAMIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 623.000

67 22003018 MEGHA MUKUNDH Hindu/Ezhava 1 623.000

68 22002768 KRISHNAPRIYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 620.000
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69 22006164 GAYATHRI P S Hindu/Ezhava 1 618.150

70 22000685 SREELAKSHMI RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 600.000

71 22001469 CV ANJALI Hindu/Ezhava 1 588.580

72 22004742 AKSHAY VIJAY Hindu/Ezhava 1 583.000

73 22003935 AKSHAY B Hindu/Ezhava 1 562.570

74 22003319 ANAND KRISHNA P K Hindu/Ezhava 1 540.510

75 22006478 GOUTHAM T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 528.000

76 22005596 PRAPANCH Hindu/Ezhava 1 527.870

77 22002063 RITHVIGA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 527.500 Withheld

78 22001790 AMRITHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 526.000

79 22005088 ANAND SEELAN K Hindu/Ezhava 1 508.070

80 22004599 SHONIMA R Hindu/Ezhava 1 505.000

81 22000919 GAYATHRY T J Hindu/Ezhava 1 498.670 Withheld

82 22000512 SREEKANTH K SALIM Hindu/Ezhava 1 495.000

83 22001435 KRISHNAPRIYA V Hindu/Ezhava 1 471.670

84 22001047 NISHIL C Hindu/Ezhava 1 448.060

85 22002085 SANIKA T T Hindu/Ezhava 1 420.000

86 22000610 MIDHUN K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 200.330

87 22004822 SOWPARNIKA C D Hindu/Ezhava 1 77.290 Withheld

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Main Index Remarks

1 22000315 MUHAMMED SHABIL. K.P Islam/Muslim 1 952.180

2 22004221 FAYIDA.M Islam/Muslim 1 939.230

3 22006470 SHIFA MARRIYA VB Islam/Muslim 1 936.260

4 22001673 FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 1 935.920

5 22001847 NADHA MOL T B Islam/Muslim 1 934.070

6 22006544 SHIFANA VS Islam/Muslim 1 922.140

7 22004244 FATHIMA NASRIN C K Islam/Muslim 1 908.850
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8 22000687 RUKSANA K S Islam/Muslim 1 905.000

9 22003119 MUHAMMED MUNAVIR T Islam/Muslim 1 902.760

10 22001505 MOHAMMED NIHAL Islam/Muslim 1 898.720

11 22002493 THANSI NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 889.940

12 22006293 NAJIYA NASREEN Islam/Muslim 1 875.920

13 22002320 AFTHAB MOHAMMED K A Islam/Muslim 1 875.000

14 22000195 HANNA MUSTHAFA Islam/Muslim 1 874.720

15 22001044 FATHIMA LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 1 872.000

16 22000857 SHAHARBAN SHERIEF Islam/Muslim 1 865.000

17 22006250 AMEENUL MUHMIN K Islam/Muslim 1 860.000

18 22001669 RAHMATH M A Islam/Muslim 1 846.000

19 22000278 HIDAYA KUNJUMON Islam/Muslim 1 843.000

20 22001176 LAMIYA THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 1 839.690

21 22000150 FATHIMA SHAHANA PK Islam/Muslim 1 825.400

22 22000183 RABIYATHUL ADABIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 825.260

23 22003977 FATHIMA P S Islam/Muslim 1 819.000

24 22006595 FAHAMIDHA JABEEN V T Islam/Muslim 1 818.790

25 22004293 AYSHATH SHAHAMMA A Islam/Muslim 1 818.480

26 22000894 SUNAINA K A Islam/Muslim 1 817.110

27 22000223 RAMSEENA BACKER Islam/Muslim 1 817.000

28 22006543 ANZIL RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 1 815.060

29 22005760 MOHAMMED NIYAS. T Islam/Muslim 1 813.920

30 22001358 FATHIMA NISIYA T S Islam/Muslim 1 811.000

31 22005825 MUHAMMED MINHAJ MK Islam/Muslim 1 809.100

32 22000531 SHEFNA SHERIN K S Islam/Muslim 1 803.200

33 22004196 THANHA A A Islam/Muslim 1 800.000

34 22003338 MOHAMMED RASHID CP Islam/Muslim 1 795.000 Withheld

35 22000353 AMEEN AHSAN Islam/Muslim 1 795.000 Withheld
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36 22003446 SHIBINA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 1 794.000

37 22001771 MUHAMMED SIYAD K Islam/Muslim 1 793.800

38 22000786 ASLAM ALI M A Islam/Muslim 1 788.000

39 22006204 AFNA P Islam/Muslim 1 787.300

40 22002618 FEMEENA V Y Islam/Muslim 1 786.290

41 22001316 S A FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

42 22002631 ALIYAMOL Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

43 22002839 FARZANA M N Islam/Muslim 1 783.030

44 22006532 RAMLATH P S Islam/Muslim 1 761.000

45 22000261 FATHIMA NOURIN P.N Islam/Muslim 1 757.000

46 22006047 FOUSIYA M R Islam/Muslim 1 755.700

47 22000995 AZZA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 752.000

48 22000675 ZEENA N.M Islam/Muslim 1 751.000

49 22004970 FATHIMA FARHANA V K Islam/Muslim 1 749.400

50 22004396 FAIZA K A Islam/Muslim 1 742.680

51 22004879 AMEERA .A Islam/Muslim 1 741.300

52 22005593 USVA KAMARUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 1 740.510

53 22006458 MUHAMMED SUHAIB P N Islam/Muslim 1 740.470

54 22000548 AYSHA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 737.000

55 22005908 RABIYA M V Islam/Muslim 1 734.720

56 22006352 FABI SULTHAN K N Islam/Muslim 1 730.280

57 22001275 JISHNA N P Islam/Muslim 1 727.170

58 22004670 FEBINA UMMER Islam/Muslim 1 727.000

59 22001941 SARA IMTIYAS Islam/Muslim 1 724.720

60 22005662 FIDHA P S Islam/Muslim 1 724.200

61 22005332 HASHIM K Islam/Muslim 1 721.490

62 22003309 NIHAL K K Islam/Muslim 1 717.700

63 22005614 MUHAMMEDALI SHIHAB P Islam/Muslim 1 704.970 Withheld
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64 22001116 SHAHABAZ C P Islam/Muslim 1 700.000 Withheld

65 22003735 MUHAMMED JUNAID VP Islam/Muslim 1 698.760

66 22004206 SAZNA THANKAPPAN
RAWTHER Islam/Muslim 1 693.000

67 22005123 ASHIK NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 668.740

68 22001207 MIFTAH T V Islam/Muslim 1 664.170

69 22001906 A S AFSHAN SHERIEF Islam/Muslim 1 663.950

70 22001368 SHAHANAS K N Islam/Muslim 1 648.000

71 22006650 HARSHIYA C.A Islam/Muslim 1 645.000 Withheld

72 22003452 SHARBIYA BASHEER Islam/Muslim 1 635.090

73 22000458 AMEENA A S Islam/Muslim 1 625.540

74 22001967 AFSAL AHAMMED V Islam/Muslim 1 625.000

75 22001839 ZAMEER FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 1 622.820

76 22006421 MOHAMMED
FAZALURAHMAN KM Islam/Muslim 1 621.810

77 22005027 MUBAS M H Islam/Muslim 1 621.000

78 22004029 ABDUL BARIH P Islam/Muslim 1 608.790

79 22005038 RAYYANA P M Islam/Muslim 1 604.300

80 22002698 NEENU FARSIN A Islam/Muslim 1 604.210 Withheld

81 22005082 ANSHID M K Islam/Muslim 1 600.000 Withheld

82 22006095 AZEEM MOHAMMED M A Islam/Muslim 1 599.000

83 22002726 AMINATHUL FARZANA M H Islam/Muslim 1 598.000

84 22000031 MUHAMMED BADUSHA O
N Islam/Muslim 1 564.000

85 22006066 MOHAMMED AJMAL P Islam/Muslim 1 554.430

86 22001737 SAFNA MAHIN Islam/Muslim 1 545.560

87 22000125 FATHIMATHUL HASNA K Islam/Muslim 1 540.280 Withheld

88 22003450 HIBA SHERIN T P Islam/Muslim 1 526.330 Withheld

89 22000626 FARDHEEN K RAFEEQUE Islam/Muslim 1 507.000

90 22003214 ASHEEKA HANNATH. PV Islam/Muslim 1 500.000 Withheld
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91 22000918 MIRSHADH P P Islam/Muslim 1 500.000 Withheld

92 22005528 MOHAMMAD SAFEER Islam/Muslim 1 479.400

93 22003776 RISHANA K Islam/Muslim 1 468.750

94 22002261 MOHAMMED NIYAS KP Islam/Muslim 1 452.000

95 22000735 THAJULHAK R V Islam/Muslim 1 418.000

96 22000906 RIFAHEEN. A Islam/Muslim 2 366.670

97 22003451 SHIYAS Islam/Muslim 1 360.480

98 22005775 HASHIR V Islam/Muslim 1 333.330 Withheld

99 22004456 MUHAMMED FARIS P Islam/Muslim 1 300.000 Withheld

100 22005475 MUHAMMED FAYIS A Islam/Muslim 1 240.000

101 22000884 MOHAMMED AL AMEEN M Islam/Muslim 1 208.330

102 22000370 AHAMMED RINSHAD K.T Islam/Muslim 1 166.670

103 22003586 MUHAMMAD FAYAS P S Islam/Muslim 1 5.000

104 22002681 ABDU RAFI CV Islam/Muslim 1 0.000 Withheld

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year

Withheld
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1 22000193 DHANALAKSHMI S Hindu/EWS 1 934.950

2 22002720 SREELAKSHMI S S Hindu/EWS 1 891.220

3 22004636 SHARUN P SANKER Hindu/EWS 1 843.700 Withheld

4 22005976 ANUSHA VARGHESE Christian/EWS 1 836.500

5 22001438 GEETHU M Hindu/EWS 1 816.720

6 22002052 SOJA THOMAS Christian/EWS 1 815.000

7 22004838 ATHULYA K A Hindu/EWS 1 791.810

8 22003444 ARCHANA T H Hindu/EWS 1 789.350

9 22002805 ADARSH P Hindu/EWS 1 785.000

10 22003364 GREESHMA BRIJITH
JOSEPH Christian/EWS 1 757.800

11 22005543 NIVEDA N J Hindu/EWS 1 718.920

12 22003961 APARNA S NAIR Hindu/EWS 1 709.200

13 22005964 GODWIN SHAJU Christian/EWS 1 706.300

14 22001736 DEYONMON SUNNY Christian/EWS 1 700.830

15 22002888 ROBIN T JOHNY Christian/EWS 1 610.550

16 22001791 DIBIYA WILSON Christian/EWS 1 475.000

17 22002574 KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/EWS 1 0.000 Withheld

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Main Index Remarks

1 22004401 BEENA LEKSHMI R Hindu/SC 1 870.000

2 22003321 VARSHA K R Hindu/SC 1 863.050

3 22000391 BISMYMOL K B Hindu/SC 1 858.750

4 22001768 SONA SABU Hindu/SC 1 846.000

5 22001626 GOURILAXMI M RAAJ Hindu/SC 1 842.670

6 22000889 ANANYA C MANOJ Hindu/SC 1 837.820

7 22004487 ADITHYA KRISHNA Hindu/SC 1 813.950
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8 22001361 SANDRA SURENDRAN Hindu/SC 1 808.960

9 22005328 AAVANI SIVADASAN Hindu/SC 1 794.440

10 22000517 HARIPRIYA T VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 1 783.000

11 22002741 SURYA P S Hindu/SC 1 765.340

12 22002691 MEENAKSHY SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 754.170

13 22003933 NIDHINA N S Hindu/SC 1 750.000

14 22000638 MANJIMA T B Hindu/SC 1 743.340

15 22003099 LIMY A S Hindu/SC 1 738.760

16 22004232 ASWINRAJ K V Hindu/SC 1 737.040

17 22000101 SHEETAL RAGHUTHAMAN Hindu/SC 1 735.950

18 22000877 NAVYA SATHEESH Hindu/SC 1 716.000

19 22000460 ADITHYA V S Hindu/SC 1 710.200

20 22001208 SNEHA SURENDRAN Hindu/SC 1 700.000

21 22000271 ARAVIND M Hindu/SC 1 692.100

22 22003583 MAYA M P Hindu/SC 1 687.320

23 22003391 GOPIKA V L Hindu/SC 1 684.280

24 22001781 LENA SABU Hindu/SC 1 683.000 Withheld

25 22001578 NANDU NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 1 681.220

26 22004883 ARJUN P C Hindu/SC 1 674.680

27 22001353 NANDHINI PB Hindu/SC 1 670.000

28 22003284 ATHULYA K R Hindu/SC 1 664.480

29 22004365 SARANYA UTHAMAN Hindu/SC 1 654.000

30 22005928 VIBITHA.K Hindu/SC 1 640.510

31 22004626 VISMAYA C Hindu/SC 1 637.000

32 22001881 SHIJIN.C Hindu/SC 1 634.440

33 22001994 SREERAJ S K Hindu/SC 1 622.190

34 22005127 ARUN P Hindu/SC 1 617.700

35 22003285 ANAGHA RAJ Hindu/SC 1 616.470
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36 22004912 NIDHIN M Hindu/SC 1 616.100

37 22006614 SHARMILA S Hindu/SC 1 615.130

38 22005821 SREESHMA SASI P Hindu/SC 1 612.360

39 22005919 ANAMIKA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 610.130 Withheld

40 22006594 VISMAYA M K Hindu/SC 1 607.880 Withheld

41 22005049 ALSH JAI J PRAKASH Hindu/SC 1 594.860

42 22002054 PRIYA P Hindu/SC 1 593.700

43 22002020 SILPA K S Hindu/SC 1 592.430

44 22004494 SREELAKSHMI K Hindu/SC 1 585.400 Withheld

45 22006120 MEGHA SOMAN Hindu/SC 1 583.000

46 22006342 BABY RINSHA K P Hindu/SC 1 580.000

47 22002477 ASWANI KRISHNA K Hindu/SC 1 578.470

48 22003291 DEVIPRIYA Hindu/SC 1 571.550

49 22004022 ALEENA SURESH Hindu/SC 1 571.200

50 22006584 ANJANA T Hindu/SC 1 544.700

51 22006596 BHAGYALAKSHMI S DHEER Hindu/SC 1 540.000

52 22001013 ANUPAMA P Hindu/SC 1 525.280

53 22005812 DHANYA P Hindu/SC 1 525.000

54 22004714 DEESHA C T Hindu/SC 1 521.670

55 22000898 DEEPTHI M D Hindu/SC 1 515.000

56 22004565 ANUMODHU GOPI Hindu/SC 1 509.020

57 22002067 LAKSHMI JEEVAN Hindu/SC 1 486.650

58 22001835 SILPA A K Hindu/SC 1 485.000

59 22004716 ANANYA C T Hindu/SC 1 485.000

60 22004729 ARCHANA C T Hindu/SC 1 476.670

61 22000087 AMARNATH M R Hindu/SC 1 470.000

62 22001524 HELGA SHINE Hindu/SC 1 432.500

63 22004130 SUDHINA N S Hindu/SC 1 416.670
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64 22002128 JYOTHISHA P Hindu/SC 1 343.670

65 22004309 NIJIL P Hindu/SC 1 329.330

66 22004513 MURALEEDHARAN I P Hindu/SC 1 310.640

67 22001670 SREEPRIYA R Hindu/SC 1 309.170

68 22002456 VYSHNAVI BABU C K Hindu/SC 1 239.330

69 22002393 ASWATHY R Hindu/SC 1 53.500 Withheld

70 22004043 ASWANIC Hindu/SC 1 15.000 Withheld
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No Quota for this year


